
1

PUBLIC PROCUREMEN TREGULATORY AUTHORITY
PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .t

As er e4TofPP Rules 2004

lled And edo We ln Res e All Pu
cts of Works. Services and Goods.Contra

. BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

(For civil Works only)

r TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & T|ME)

MEPCO

FEDERAL

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002383

O4tZS

SUPPIY OF PVC 4/Core 70mmr

Rs.48.785.000/- Excludine GST

!A

507o in 60-Davs

507o in 90-Davs

.. 
WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PRoCUREMENT PLAN?

Yes

(i) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

TSs44558E

{ii) Dailv "Nation" [ahore dated 31.07.2024

r.rUL rri *^U -.Ujrt dated 31.07.2024

19,08.2024 (1145 Hrs)

Local

EXTEI'tStOt{ tr,t DUE DATE (tf any) No

b



r!trh1tlt R nr rt NDIR Doc(JhrtNIs sOtt)

1

8,

)lrr l.ilttlc ( nhltt
) lis I'irtttt'qr, Crt blct-l,trl.
M
)l/s Urrircrsnl Cnhles lnd.
)l/s l"nrl Cnhles

)l/s Ilrrlllrir i\lcllrl rrorkr (l'r'1.)

)l/s Sltccirrlisl (irortn lltc.

trl/s Urriycrsul i\letnls (l'r'1.) l,ltl.

\

WHTTHT R QUALIF ICATION CRITERIA

\\'As TNcLUDED rN Bt0DlNG/TENDER DOCUMENTS

ii{ yes enclose a copy)

\\?HETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

\\,AS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

{r{ yes enclose a copy}

IYHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:' (Tick one)

1. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2. SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

Yes

Yes

3. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

4 TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE sPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAs ADOPTED WITH

BRttF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

NIL

Y/HO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

V/HTTHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORIW WAs OBTAINED TOR USING A METHOD

OTHTR THAI'I OPET{ COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

T.JUMBIR Or 8JDs RtCilVED 05

l\1/r Ilglr ('ablrr
It/s l'ionttr Cahlc; l,tri,
.\1/s Far t Cl hlcs
Il/s Slrr.cillisl (jroutt Irrr'.

\l/r lllrirt'rsal lUetalr (l'vl.l l.trl.

YJHTIIlTR THt SIJCCI.SSFUL BIDDTH WAS IOWIST OIDDER

Inn

Yes



I

l

'T WHETI1[R INTEGNITY PACT WAS SIGNTD Yqr

PU BLI C PROCUR EMENT REG ULATORY AUTHORITY

PPRA
As er Ru 47 f PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - 1I

To Be Filled And U ploaded on PPRA Website ln Re soect of All Public

Contracts of Works, Services & GopdS

'r NUt\4BER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 05

)lrs Ii:rr:le Crrhlcs
ll/s I'ioncer Clblcs Llrl.
ll/s F:rsl Clbles
)l/s Sntcirlisl Groun Inc.
IIls Universrrl i\letrls (Pvl.) Lld.

/ NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL EIDDER

IIis .Srrccialist Groun Inc. Lttl. Lahore

(i.e. 1't,znd,3'd EVALUATED BID).
l\[/s Snecialist Groun Inc. LtrI. Lahore (l'tLowest & Most Advantapeous bidderl

The Material Procured is included in P urement Plan approved bv MEPCO BOD

/ lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (Briefly
describe). N.A

,ilt"::lIllr
, ,,':;''-,t 1:r], . r,

I



n

[! s,{,8, 1-Q 5, p*Qpl:} c]U! i n g_-clI

,.} ,

\\'HITHIR NA['rtS Or ilJt BtnDtRS ArrD rHilR PRtCt"S WIRt RIAD OUI AI Illt IlMt Or

OltNtNi' Of Bln\ Yer

. []AT[ Or CONTRACT S16NlNG

r&ttach a coO\ Crl aErcenrent)

qLl.o?014

il

, iiNltA('l A\\rAFD f'RlCt

. \\'HITHI R COnY OF t\TAIUATION RtpORT GIVEN 10 ALL BIDDIRS

iAttaih copv of the trrd evaluatron report)

I AN\ COIT1PLAINTS RTCEIVID

r AI"JY DEYIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IT THE TINOTR NONCE/DOCUMENTS

ril \,es grve details)

7 DTVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

{r1 yes give detarls)

. SPECIAL CONDITIONS. IF ANY

Yes

No

No

No

Ntt

tir ei:t I'r\? il1'



PUBLIC PROCURE MENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PNOFORMA .I

a ado P ebs el ect of ll Pu
Corrtracts of Works, S ervices arrd Goods.

. NA[{t 0r rllt oRcANtzAnoN,/DtpIT

)' rEDtRAl / PROStNCl,rl G0VT

'? nnt 0F CONTRACT

. TtNDtR NUf\rtBtR

, BRIET DESCRIPNON OF CONTRACT

PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

l,lews Papers

M-rt'c_Q

TEDENAL

PURCHASE ORDttl No. 710000.2384

0s175

SUPPTY OF PVC 4/Core t20mmr

Rs. 95.400.000/. Excludlns GST

NA

TS544558E

Dailv "Nation" Lahore dated 31.07.2024

r.l& r.r.:_x-r+t gUjtt dated 31.07.2024

19.08.2024 (1200 Hrs)

, ENGINEtR'S ISTIMATE
(For civil Works only)

507" irr (r0-Dlvs

50'% in 90-Days

, \{HTTHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?
Yes

/ ADVERTTSEMENT: yes

ti)

( ii)

/ TTNDER OPEt,JDED ON (DATE & T|ME)

. |{ATURt OF PURCHASE Loca I

t,rTEtJ5t0t,J ll,t DUt DATI (tf any) No

I

(PPRA)

mrper nufc 47 o lt$-294t)

a



2

NUIUBTR OT TTNDT,R OOCUNIINTs SOLD OB

,!/s l:rtlltr Crhlcs
I !,l,1-!' i tt u gs r:J. itltlt'ilolrL
ll/s I'lkirlrttt Crrlllcs
ll/s tltrir crsrrl Cnblcs I ntl,
IIis l;nsl Crthlcs

Il/s IIutllrir i\Ig.!irI n'orks (l'r'l.)

)l/s Snccinlisl (irorrrt lrtc,

trl/s Univcrsrl illetnls (l'r,t.l l,lrl.

F \\,HETHtR QUALtFtCAT|ON CR|TERtA
wAs TNCLUDED tN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

'z \ryHETHER BID EVATUATION CR|TERtA
wAS TNCLUDED tN BIDD|NG/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

1. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2. SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

3. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH
BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

NIL

WHO IS THE APPROVII'IG AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

.. 
WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD

OTHER THAI..I OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

'/ NUf'4BER Or BIDS RECEIVID 03

llls Fasl Cables

Ir{/s I\lutahir !\Ietal Works (l'r'1.)

lll/s l"inivcrsal IUetals (llvt.) l.td.

i/JHTTHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER YCS

Yes

Yes

VIHETHER ,ITEGRITY PACT V/AS SIGNED Yes

,".' t
l

4. TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

\



-l

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

PPRA
er Rule 47 of PP R les 2AO4

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Fi ed And Uoloade d on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Wo rk Seruices & Goods

P NUT\4BER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 03

)Ils F:trt C'r'lt'r
Il/s Ilutahir i\tctnl \\'orks (lrr.t.)
]l/s t'nivcrs:rl lletlls (l'r'1.) l-lrl.

llls [Jnir.e rsul Ntetals I,vt. Ltd. Lahorc

/ RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER lN EVALUATTON REPORT
(r.e. l',, 2^d,3(d EVALUATED glD).

II/s tiniversal Nletals I'vt. Ltrl. Lahorc (lttLowest & Most Advantaeeous bidder)

The Material Procured is included in Procurement plan approved bv MEpCO BOD

z ll'l CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (Briefty
describe). N.A

t i:. ,:1....!,,



(

A

J'

\

4

\*
WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND T}IEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS YES

{Attach a copy of agreement)
07.10,2424

,, 
CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

.T 
WHETHER COPY OF EVATUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

'r ANY COt\4PLAINTS RECEIVED

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

{if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

Rs.95.400,000/- Excludine GST

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

.l



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT R EGU LATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

o d PPRA W bs te ln Res ect o A u

Contracts of Works. Scrvlces and Goorls.

METS-Q

Lt-DlB^l

puncltAs t OnDtn No, 7l 39r

507. in 60-l):rvs

50% in 90-Dnvs

- \'i'FIETHtR THE PRocUREMENT wAs INCLUDED tN ANNUAL pRocUREMENT pLAN?

Yes

- ADYERT|SilT4INT. Yes

; NAh'!T OF THT ORGI\NIAATION/DTPII

i Ft0tR/lr / FRoGtNctAL covT

. rtn[ f]t T0NTRACT

- ffNDIR NUI\.tBIR

, BRIEF DISCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

. TENDIR \'ALL'[

' ENGINE[ R'S tSTlMATE

{For crvil \torks only)

'r tsnli4ATED COMPLETION PERIOD

L4 l2S

tuPPrY oF pouorE Axu T

Rs. 15.747.000/- Excludinq GST

NIA

TSs44558E

Dailv "Nation" Lahore dated 31,07.2024

Ot:L u:;;*-.!t gUjrr dated 31.07.2024

26.08.2024 (1130 Hrsl

Loca I

PPRA lVebsite

{Federal Agencies)

tlews Papers{ii)

. TENDEB OPEIJDED ON (DAT[ & TlMt)

r '?iATUP.E Or PURCHASE

lY.TfttSl?tt rrJ DUI DArt (lf any) No

I

(PPRA)

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules, 3004)



TI Y

t

i NUNIBTR OT TT NDTR OOCUNII NlS SOTO 96

)!ls llnitt n l.trurr: ltttl.
lUs .\,''\ L ft-ccl .l1rl rrilfi cs

)Us I'nk Sons l',ltrggi
ll:s llhchstccl lnll.
)lir Nnerm rt Co,

ll;s ( lirrrntc l:nuqr

\\,HTTHL R QUAI. It IC/\TION CRITT RIA

\\A5 INCLTIDTD IN BIDDING/TTNDtR OOCUMTNTS

irl 1,gs gnclosp a cop\,)

\\.H TTHI R BID t\/A[l]ATION CRITT RIA

\\,AS INCLUD[D IN BIDDING/TTNO[R DOCUMINTS
(,,t vcs enclose a copr )

\\'HrCH t\tlITHOD OF PROCURTNIENT WAS USED:-(Tick one)

1 SIN6Lt STAGI - ONI ENVILOPE PROCEOUR[

] SINGLT STAGE - NVO ENVETOPE PROCEDURE

3 N\IO STAGT BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLTAsE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRtIF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

NIL

iVI.iO t5 THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

Z WilfTHtR A.PPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD

OTHER THAI'J OPEN COMPETITIVE EIOOING, N.A

. I'JUtvlBtR OF BIOS RECEIVED Oz

*trr llairra Inpe: lnd.
Il,s (jlimate [:nr,t':

d,,HITH[ft THt SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes

r {JH:T?IR II'JTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YCS

\

Yes

Yes

.I. NVO STAGE. NVO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE



3

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REG ULATORY AUTHORITY

As e ule 7

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA . II

To Be Filled And U loaded PPRA W ect of All Publ c

Contracts of Works. Se wices & Goods

'/ NUN4BER oF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THt rlME oF OPEN|NG oF B|DS 02

)l/s llrrirrr l'lnst: ltrtl.
\lis Clirn:rlc lintrg:

. NATUE AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUT BIDDER

I lls Cliln I tc [irrpirrccrinp Co. G u i runn,a lir

{i.e. 1't, 2no, 3'd EVALUATED BID).
ll/s Climlrle Ensinccrins Co. Guirunrr'nla (1"[owest & Most Advantaeeous bidderl

The Material Procured ls included in Procurement plan approved bv MEPCO BOD

'7 lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE T|ME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (Briefly
describe). N.A

(PPRA)



ta

&,"$-,747,000/- Et(4d,E

!t;,..i' r{;rlc;
- r{ :tX J :ii}. i:l

WHETHTR NAMES Or THT OIDOTRS ANO II{TIR PNICTS WtR[ NIAO OUT AT TIIT TIME OF

OPTNING OI BIDS YC!

, DAII Or CONIRAC'l SIGNING

{Alta(h.l copv o{ ;6rt'nnrertt}
?9:l.a-:2924

, CONTRACT AwAR0 FRICI

. \\'HITHI R COPY Ot T VALUAIION RTPORT GIVIN TO ALt 0IDDERs
(Altarh copy ol the trid ev.rluation report)

, ANY COlilPtAlNfS RtCf lVID

; ANY OTVIATION TRONI SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IF THI TtND[R NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(r{ yes give detarls)

'p DIVIATION rROh,l QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

qr{ yes grve details)

'z SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF ANY

Yer

No

No

No

NIL



1

PUBLIC PROCUR EME NT REGULATO RYA UTHORITY

PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

A r Rul 7 f Ru 2 a4

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works. Services and Goods.

',' TITLE OF CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER No, 7100002387

(For crvil Works only)

/ ESTIMATED COMPLETTON PERTOD 507n in 60-Dar'.s

50u1, in 90-Davs

.. 
WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

Yes

t ADVERTISEMENT: Yes

(i) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

TS544558E

(ii)

,T 
TENDER NUMBER

, BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

r TENDER VALUE

. TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME)

. NATURE OF PURCHASE

L7 IZS

SUPPTY OF t.T C.T 1OO/5 AMP

Rs. 33.696.000/- Excludine GST

N/A

Dailv "Nation" tahore dated 31.07.2024

cFL cx_p-!l -Ujrt dated 31.07.202C

27.08.2024 (1100 Hrs)

[oca I

I

tXT[ruSlON lN DUE DArE (tf any) No

il



r

2

., NTINlBTR OT ITNDTR DOCUMTNIS SOII)

ll/s l.lrrrctcc {l\'t.l l.trl,

ll/r I'rrk lllehlron !,ltl.
,\ !11 Sirlrlitt rrc Srrltt Iltti'!l;
ll/r Sht lbrrer l'rI' l,lrl.

WIItIIItR QUALIT ICATION CRIIINIA
\V^S INCtt]DID IN BIDDING/ITNOtR DOCUMENTS
(rl 1,cs enclose a copy)

u

Ye:

Yes

I WHITHIR 8ID EVALUATION CNITTRIA
\vAS TNCLUO[0 lN BtDDING/TINDEI DOCUMT]tIS
{if ycs enclose a copy)

wl{lCH Nle THOD Of PROCURIMtNI WAS USEDT. (Tlck one)

I SINGI.E STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

). SINGLT SIAGT - IWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURT

3. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEOURE

4 TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PIEASt SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH
BRIEF REASONS (i,e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TTNDERING ETC.)

NIL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

i\Ils Elmelec (Pvt.) Ltd.
r\t/s Sitltlioue Sons Eneq:

wHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes

'r WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNEO Yes

l-r :

runn
ii



l

PUBL C PROCUREM ENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA . II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All Publlc
Contra cts of Works, Services & Goods

ll/s Ilnrct('c (l\'t.) l.trl.
]lis Sirltlirrue Sons Flnulr:

.I 
NAN'I8 AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDTR

)lrs lilnrctcc (l)r'r.) Ltrl. I.:rhorc

. RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

{i.e. 1'r, 2nd, 3rd EVALUATED BID).
ll/s Elnrctcc (l'r't.) Lld. Lahore (l',Lowest & Most Advantaqeous bidderl

'/ NtED ANALYSTS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Material Procured is lncluded in Procurement Plan approved bv MEPCO BOD

/ lN CASI EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (Brief ly
describe). N.A

', ,

t

l

:,'.1.

.l :ir

(PPRAI
(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)



4

WHETHER NAMTS OF THT BIDDERS AND IHIIR PRICIS WERE NEAD OUT AI THE TIMI OF

OpENlN. OF 0t0S yes

'r DATI Of CONTRACT SIGNlNC

(Att.rch ; copy ol agreorle nt)
zt:_!0,2424

CONTRACI AWARD PRICI [5]f,696.000/- E xclud ine GSJ

; \VHETI.ItR COPY OF IVATUATION flTPORI GIVEN 10 AI.t BIDDINS
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation reportf

I\NY CON4PLAIN I5 RTCE IVED

z ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECITICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if y,es grve details)

DEVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(r{ yes grve details)

'/ 
SPtCIAL CONDITIONS. lF ANY

8il ' ' '," '.'' ': l.r

Yes

No

N9

No

NIL

I



-l

PU BLI C PROCURE ENT RE G U TORY AUT ORITY
PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFONMA -I

r, 2QQ4)

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Wcbslte ln fiespect of All Public
Contracts of Wqrks, Servlces and Goods.

'r NAt\{t CIr Tirt ORGANIIATION/DtpTT. MqfgQ

r FIDIRAL ,/ PROGINCIAI GOVI LE0-E[A!

. TiTLI Or CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER No.7100002388

; TINDIR NUh,lBtR 19125

. BRITF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SUPPTY OF T.T C.T 4OO/5 AMP

. TENDTR VALUE Rs. 37.629.000/. txcludlnq GST

- tNGINEtR'S ESTIMATE
(For civil Works only)

r ESTIMATID COMPLETTON pER|OD 50'7" irr 60-l)ays

507' in 90-l)lvs

\\,I.IITHTR THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?
Yes

ADVERTISEM€ NT: yes

(ii PPRA Website
(Federal Agencres)

Newr Papers

TS5445588

{ iil Dailv "Nation" tahore dated 31.07.2024

-Ul .,r dated 3l .2024

NIA

, T[l,tD[R OpEr,lDED ON (DATE & TtME)

- IIATURE OF PURCHASE

27.08.2024 (1130 Hrsl

Local

t/Til{5tOt.t tru DUE DATI (tf any) No

I



?

2

NUMBIR OT TINDIR DOCUMTNTS SOIO O5

Illr l,lhrclcrr (l\t.) l,!rl'
)lls )le lrh 'l'cchnolouist

llls llnh Elel'tron l.ttl.
Ills Sirklloue Sonr f nsu:

Ills Skv lkrnr.r lflt. l,td.

\\IH ITHIR QUAI IFICATION CRIITRIA
\\,AS INCTUDED IN BIDDINGITENDTR DOCUMENTS YCS

irl t,cs enclose a copy)

- \t'H[rHIR BID IVALUATION CRITIRlA
WAS INCTUOED IN BIDDING/TINDER DOCUMENTS YCS

1if 1,es enclose a copy)

'z \vHlCH METHOD OF PROCURTMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

1. SINGLE STAGI - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2. SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

3 NVO STAGE BIDDING PROCIDURE

4 NVO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE EIDDING PROCTDURE

PLtASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH
BRIEF REASONS (r.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

NIL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORIry CEO MEPCO

/ wHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD
OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

/ NUhaBER OF BIDS RECEIVED L2

!t/s Elmelec (h'r.) Lld.
!l/s Skv Porrer [\'t. Ltd.

wHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER wAS LOWEST BIODER Yes

/ I,/HETHIR INTIGRIIY PACT WAS SIGNED Yes

111nt|{}i

,,,,.. 
t'rr.- ,,'t ,..1'.i- ''

;/1

[]

E

!.,,'-l



3

PUBLIC PROCUREME NT E G ULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And tlploaded on PPRA Website ln Retpect of All Public
Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT TI"II TIMT OT OPINING OT BIDS 02

Ills Ilnlr.tcc (l\ t.l l.t(1.
)l s S[f lrrr\r t ]' l\ t, l.l(1.

. NAME AND ADDRESS OF T}"tE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

ll/s Elnrcrct (Pr.t.) l,ttl. I.uhorc

'p RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER tN EVAIUAT|ON REPORT
(i.e. 1." 2^d, 3'd EVATUATED BID).

)1/s Elrrrctcc (l'r't.) l,ltl. I.ilhorc (l"lowest & Most Advantaeeous bldderl

'/ NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Material Procured.is lncluded in Procurement Plan aporoved bv MEPCO BOD

describe). N.A

(PPRA}
(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules,_20041



4

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND TIIEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING oF BIDS Yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

lF THE TENDER NOTTCE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

2t,1o,2024

Rs.37,629.000/- Excludine GST

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

r-, ':' '^ '-
:.. ' Llr .',

I

i

i

l



q

1

UBLIC PROCUR EMEN REGULATORY AUTHORITY
PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

er Rul 7 of PP Rule 2

To Be Fil led And Unloa ded onPP A Website ln Resoect f All Publlc
Contracts of Works. Servlces and Goods.

'/ NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. MEPCO

. ERIET DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SUPPLY OF L.T C.T 8OO/5 AMP

-r 
TENDER VALUE Rs.4.522.500/- Excludine GST

'/ ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE NIA
{For civil Works only)

',. ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD t00% in 60-Davs

'r wHETHER THE PRocUREMENT wAs INCLUDED lN ANNUAL PRocUREMENT PLAN?

Yes

(r) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

TS544558E

{ ii) Dailv "Nation" Lahore dated 31.07.2024

,lLlL .x.r*.-U gUjr; dated 3 1.07.202C

27.08.2024 (1145 Hrsl

!ocal

'r' TENDER OPENDED ON (DAIE & TIME)

/ NATURE OF PURCHASE

EXTENSION tN DUE DAIE (tf any) No



a

t

- hLr[ll]t R of Tl t,JnrR n(lf tlh{t h1\ \(ltn

\1, irl i r{f r 111 t,1ltl 11 A1ll1l.,, ( *l1l &lA

\1,rr\ [*r I r,i- I l\ if,l pta]t\rtitr Il liff a n()t ll].ttl{fi
\,.t' t,rl'f ,

, \' irllirl lX l.rit Ii,'lt',111t11!, LIllfnll
,11.,r;\ 1'.r. i i,i''i i] i',J t'ri'.1',r!ir, 'lI tii>l e rt]{ Ufiltllll

\' t '!' t ; t''a\

- r,, ri,,-r{ r,r{ ':'i{iri1 11r r.!1r, |(I lirf tjI \\ n! U\tn {Irrl onr'}

I 51liitltt $'l AGt * O!,lt IHVttOf t pn0(t0unt

.' trsr"ri,t !: atll - ntll tNVt tOpt pR0{tDURI

04

Y€r

Yqr

: -\t 
"'5r &{iI nlD0lNG PROf,tt]UBt

; :i.. t s1,1;t * n!o t.NvtLopt 0tDDtN6 pRoctDURt

r.IASt SrI C,rY lI ANY OHTR lvltfHOO Of PROCURTMENT WAS AOOPIID W]TH
&8ttf Rt.&SONS ir e. IMIRGINCY, DIR€CT CONTRACTING, N€GOTIATED TENOIRIHG ETC.,

NIL

r',.{C }5 fHt APPROVII'IG AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

- i\ *{fTHIx APPROVAL OF COMPET€NT AUTHORITY WAS OBIAINEO FOR USING A METHOO

3:N{[X TI"{AN OPIN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

u rrUli,!&[R Of BIDS RICEIVID 02

\t r I-"lrnctt"c (lfrt.l [.td.
\l r lhr l)qrnr'r I'\'l- l.ld.

"','rti7dts THt 5UCCf.ssrUL BIDDIR wAS LOwESf BIDDER Yer

. .";{1-1[ E II,JTIGRIW PACT WAS SIGNED Yes

\l .llnlt-lr-r ll:rlll I'1,

\l r \lr tr lr .l r1 [pr,f ,'1tr r

\l t ll,t!' l.!rL!t1,n.t,!il,
\! . _t.h ['1X11_!.ir 1, t !rl,



E
l

BL RO RE EN REC LA ORY AU oRr

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on ppRA webslte ln Respect gf All Public
Contra cts of Works. Se rvic & Goods

't 
NUt\4BER OF 0IDDERS PRESTNT AT THE TtME OF OPENTNG OF BtDS Oz

)l1s l..lrrrcttc (!,rt.) l,trl.
)l/s Skt'l)orrcr I'rL l.trl.

l\I/s Skr' l'orrcr (lrvt.) [,ttl. Latrore

(i.e. 1'r,2^d,3'd EVALUATED glD).

Il/s Skv I'ou'er {Pvt.) Ltd. Lahore (lsttowest & Most Advantaeeous bidderl

The Material Procured is included in Procurement Plan aoproved bv MEPCO BOD

./ 
IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (8TiCf IY

describe) N,A

(PPnat
(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules, 20041



n

IVIIi I Hi R NANItS OT THT BIOOTRS AND T}lIIR PRICTS W€RE RTAD OUI AI THT T'ME Of

optNtNG or BrDs Yes

D,\TT Ot" CONTRACT SIGNING

{Attach a copy ol agreenrent}

,' CONTRACT AWARO pRICE

r WHITHER COPY OF EVALUATION RTPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

lAttach copy of the bid evaluation report)

- ,ANY COMPLAINTS ntCEtVtD

/ ANY DEVIATION tROM SpECtFtCAI|ONS GTVEN
Ir THE TTNDTR NOTICI/DOCUMENTS
(if yes grve detarls)

{if yes give details)

z SPECIAL CONDITIONS, tF ANY

R;. 4.522,5A0 l' Exclu dl n a Q5T

Yes

No

No

No

Nrt

18.lCI.2024


